 PEGA VB-LINER 4 May 2026
Content price list  PEGA VB-LINER
1  PEGA VB-LINER  Standard equipment
2  PEGA VB-LINER  Standard prices
3  PEGA VB-LINER  Option list
Motorboats
Engine in bun
Sloop ■

VB2000 - 2700
(725-775)
VB3500
(775-850)
Side-marker reflectors ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Side marker lights ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Wide-angle light and wide-reflector ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Loose 13-pole wiring harness ■
Fixed 13-pole wiring harness ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Removable retractable lighting bar ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
VB-LINER Boat trailers
Single axle
VB750 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB750-575 600 500 180 230 520 750 2413,87 506,91 2920,78
VB1150 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB1150-575 615 515 210 325 825 1150 3865,08 811,67 4676,75
VB1150-600 640 540 210 335 815 1150 3884,03 815,65 4699,68
VB1150-625 665 565 210 340 810 1150 3902,97 819,62 4722,59
VB1150-650 690 590 210 345 805 1150 3987,23 837,32 4824,55
VB1150-675 710 610 210 350 800 1150 4006,77 841,42 4848,19
VB1350 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB1350-575 615 515 210 325 1025 1350 3865,08 811,67 4676,75
VB1350-600 640 540 210 335 1015 1350 3884,03 815,65 4699,68
VB1350-625 665 565 210 340 1010 1350 3902,97 819,62 4722,59
VB1350-650 690 590 210 345 1005 1350 3987,23 837,32 4824,55
VB1350-675 710 610 210 350 1000 1350 4006,77 841,42 4848,19
VB1500 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB1500-575 615 515 210 325 1175 1500 4110,25 863,15 4973,40
VB1500-600 640 540 210 335 1165 1500 4130,41 867,39 4997,80
VB1500-625 665 565 210 340 1160 1500 4150,55 871,62 5022,17
VB1500-650 690 590 210 345 1155 1500 4232,39 888,80 5121,19
VB1500-675 710 610 210 350 1150 1500 4253,14 893,16 5146,30
VB1500-725 760 660 210 390 1110 1500 4583,80 962,60 5546,40
VB1500-775 810 710 210 425 1075 1500 4606,16 967,29 5573,45
VB1800 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB1800-600 640 540 210 360 1440 1800 4476,70 940,11 5416,81
VB1800-625 665 565 210 375 1425 1800 4498,64 944,71 5443,35
VB1800-650 690 590 210 395 1405 1800 4602,32 966,49 5568,81
VB1800-675 710 610 210 435 1365 1800 4624,89 971,23 5596,12
VB1800-725 760 660 210 450 1350 1800 4839,49 1016,29 5855,78
VB1800-775 810 710 210 475 1325 1800 4862,76 1021,18 5883,94
Tandem axle
VB2000 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB2000-675 710 610 210 475 1525 2000 5885,30 1235,91 7121,21
VB2000-725 760 660 210 550 1450 2000 6072,46 1275,22 7347,68
VB2000-775 810 710 210 575 1425 2000 6102,23 1281,47 7383,70
VB2300 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB2300-675 710 610 210 475 1825 2300 6012,93 1262,72 7275,65
VB2300-725 760 660 210 550 1750 2300 6319,37 1327,07 7646,44
VB2300-775 810 710 210 575 1725 2300 6350,35 1333,57 7683,92
VB2700 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB2700-675 710 610 210 510 2190 2700 6325,90 1328,44 7654,34
VB2700-725 760 660 210 570 2130 2700 6584,65 1382,78 7967,43
VB2700-775 810 710 210 595 2105 2700 6584,65 1382,78 7967,43
VB3500 Length [cm] Loading space [cm] Width [cm] Weight [kg] Load capacity [kg] Total [kg] Price ex VAT [€]  21% VAT Price in VAT
VB3500-775 810 710 230 725 2775 3500 7762,50 1630,13 9392,63
VB3500-850 880 780 230 795 2705 3500 8412,58 1766,64 10179,22
Tridem axle